
Ruperti-Wertung

DHM Rudern 2005 Ingolstadt

nach Wettkampfgemeinschaften                                     nach Hochschulen

44,33WG Hannover
42,08WG Karlsruhe
30,56WG Mannheim
26,44TU BERLIN
25,78WG Freiburg
19,00WG Köln
17,33WG Regensburg
17,08WG Stuttgart
16,67WG Hamburg
14,00UNI BOCHUM
13,50WG Halle
12,56WG Berlin
12,11UNI TRIER
11,67WG Konstanz
11,50WG Münster
10,89UNI KASSEL
10,00UNI MARBURG

9,33WG Mainz
9,00TU DRESDEN
8,00FH NÜRTINGEN
7,00FH BRANDENBURG
6,50HS (FH) ANHALT
6,00UNI GREIFSWALD
5,67HU BERLIN
5,11WG Darmstadt
5,00WG München
4,81WG Aachen
4,56UNI BAMBERG
4,00WG Magdeburg
3,78WG Braunschweig
3,75Uni Lübeck
2,33Uni Bonn
1,78UNI OLDENBURG
1,78UNI BREMEN
1,75WG Erlangen-Nürnber
1,33WG Heidelberg
1,25WG Lübeck
1,00FHVR Berlin
1,00UNI TÜBINGEN
1,00EUV FRANKFURT (Od
1,00IU BREMEN
1,00UNI FRANKFURT (Mai
0,67FHTW Berlin
0,56UNI KIEL
0,56WG Potsdam
0,56WG Würzburg

UNI HANNOVER 41,83
UNI KARLSRUHE 34,53
TU BERLIN 26,44
UNI FREIBURG 19,97
UNI zu KÖLN 19,00
UNI STUTTGART 17,08
UNI MANNHEIM 14,39
UNI BOCHUM 14,00
UNI HALLE 13,50
UNI REGENSBURG 13,11
UNI TRIER 12,11
BA MANNHEIM 11,31
UNI HAMBURG 11,19
UNI MÜNSTER 11,00
UNI KASSEL 10,89
UNI MARBURG 10,00
TFH BERLIN 9,39
UNI MAINZ 9,33
TU DRESDEN 9,00
FH NÜRTINGEN 8,00
UNI KONSTANZ 7,83
FH KARLSRUHE 7,56
FH BRANDENBURG 7,00
HS (FH ANHALT 6,50
UNI GREIFSWALD 6,00
PH FREIBURG 5,81
HU BERLIN 5,67
UNI HAMBURG-HARBUR 5,47
FH DARMSTADT 5,11
LMU MÜNCHEN 5,00
FHS MANNHEIM 4,86
FH AACHEN 4,81
UNI BAMBERG 4,56
FH REGENSBURG 4,22
FH KONSTANZ 3,83
TU BRAUNSCHWEIG 3,78
Uni Lübeck 3,75
FU BERLIN 3,17
Uni Bonn 2,33
MH HANNOVER 2,06
HS (FH MAGDEBURG-STEND 2,00
UNI MAGDEBURG 2,00
UNI BREMEN 1,78
UNI OLDENBURG 1,78
UNI ERLANGEN-NÜRNBE 1,75
UNI HEIDELBERG 1,33
FH Lübeck 1,25
IU BREMEN 1,00
EUV FRANKFURT (Oder) 1,00
UNI FRANKFURT (Main) 1,00
UNI TÜBINGEN 1,00
FHVR Berlin 1,00



nach Wettkampfgemeinschaften                                     nach Hochschulen

FHTW Berlin 0,67
UNI KIEL 0,56
UNI POTSDAM 0,56
UNI WÜRZBURG 0,56
FH MÜNSTER 0,50
FH HANNOVER 0,44
UNI OSNABRÜCK 0,44


